Approved meeting dates for Economic Development,
Business and Redevelopment Commission for 2025

39 Monday of each month with a few exceptions*
in Council Chambers except as noted:
Thursday, January 23*
Monday, February 10* (canceled)
Monday, March 10*
Monday, April 21
Monday, May 19
Monday, June 16
Monday, July 21
No meeting in August*
Monday, September 15
Monday, October 20
No meeting in November*

December TBD* (combined with Chamber of Commerce holiday party)
off premises, venue TBD

*exception to 3@ Monday of the month

Other dates to be noted:

Blues & Cruise Car Show — Wednesday, May 21st (rain date May 28™)
Memorial Day Parade, Saturday, May 24" (rain date May 26™)
MACOC Installation & Awards Dinner (tentative June 12™)
Shark Run — Saturday, June 14
Matawan Day — Saturday, October 4™ (rain date, October 5%)
Turkey Trot — November 29"

Respectfully submitted,

Linda Martin
Linda Martin

Recording Secretary
Economic Development & Redevelopment Business Commission of Matawan



